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COLLECTION
TYPOLOGY

HEIGHT
DIAMETER
WEIGHT

LEVELS
SWITCHINGS

BULBS

CERTIFICATIONS

VENETIAN CRYSTAL

BESPOKE VENETIAN
CRYSTAL

SHADES

METAL STRUCTURES

EEEEEEEEE

Ran
Table lamps

73 cm
28 1/2 inc

33cm
13 inc

7 Kg
16 Ibs

1
1

1 E27 x 100W - dimmable -
not included
1 E26 x 100W - dimmable -
not included

UL - IMQ - CCC - EAC

Crystal, Grey, Sand, Olive,
Cadet Blue, Bluastro, Indigo,
Periwinkle, Violet, Gold

Amethist, Aquamarine, Light
blue, Brown, Cognac, Liquid
citron, Smoke, Light pink,
Antalia Green, Caramel

White, Black, Black Inner
Gold

Polished Brass, Dark Chrome,
Fine Brushed Brass

Racin

33cm

73cm |28 1/2"

19cm|71/2"

1
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33cm | 13"

34cm |13 1/4"



